 Specification No. JECPY1-9012H-01
Product Specification
For Reference
Issued Date: 16/April/2024
Part Description: Polymer Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
Customer Part No.:
MURATA Part No.: ECAS Series
Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd.

+25℃
Leakage
Current
(μA)
Ripple Current
(Arms) /100kHz
Reflow
Peak
Temp.
(℃) (1) T≦
45℃
45℃<T
≦85℃
85℃<T
≦105℃
ECASD40E337M006KA0 2.5 330 ±20 D4 6 82.5 7.5 5.2 1.8 260
ECASD40E477M4R5KA0 2.5 470 ±20 D4 4.5 117.5 8.5 5.9 2.1 260
ECASD40E477M006KA0 2.5 470 ±20 D4 6 117.5 7.5 5.2 1.8 260
ECASD60E477M4R5K00 2.5 470 ±20 D6 4.5 117.5 6.6 4.6 1.6 245
ECASD40J107M015K00 6.3 100 ±20 D4 15 63.0 4.2 2.9 1.0 245
ECASD40J227M010KA0 6.3 220 ±20 D4 10 138.6 5.1 3.5 1.2 260
ECASD60J337M009KA0 6.3 330 ±20 D6 9 207.9 4.7 3.2 1.1 260
ECASD41A107M015KA0 10 100 ±20 D4 15 300.0 4.2 2.9 1.0 260
ECASD61A157M010KA0 10 150 ±20 D6 10 150.0 4.4 3.0 1.1 260
ECASD31C476M040KA0 16 47 ±20 D3 40 225.6 3.2 2.2 0.8 260
ECASD41C686M040KA0 16 68 ±20 D4 40 326.4 3.2 2.2 0.8 260
ECASD61C107M012KA0 16 100 ±20 D6 12 480.0 4.0 2.8 1.0 260
ECASD31E156M040KA0 25 15 ±20 D3 40 112.5 3.2 2.2 0.8 260
ECASD31E226M040KA0 25 22 ±20 D3 40 165.0 3.2 2.2 0.8 260
ECASD41E336M040KA0 25 33 ±20 D4 40 247.5 3.2 2.2 0.8 260
Note: (1) Please refer to ＜7＞Reflow Soldering, ＜Figure 1.＞ for our recommended reflow profile. (P.12)
Specification No. JECPY1-9012H-01         P. 5 / 14
Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
For Reference